Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday DATE: July 14, 2024
Time Noon
Entry 51 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 TOURNAMENT
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Steve Wright - SC

2nd Mary Ann Walz - SC

3rd Ezra Hearn - Phoenix

4th Royal Halvorgen - SC

5th Jo Lambaise - Phoenix

6th Tim Quinn - Surprise

7th Barbara Grady - Grand

8th Doug Klak - Grand

9th Bobbi Luher - Grand

10th John Luher - Grand

11th

12th

13th

14th




Ju

Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday Date: July 16, 2024

Time

9:00

Entry

10 7 Card Stud

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

WINNERS

1st

Elaine Lombardo

2nd

Joe Nelson

3rd

Scott Boyd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE
FINISH TIME: NOON
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Day

Tuesday

Time

4:00

Entry

17

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 16, 2024

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Larry Apple

2nd

Barbara Grady

3rd

Terri Swain

4th

Marcia Hoagland

5th

Adam Bona

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
8:50 PM
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Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

5

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 17, 2024

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Joe Nelson

2nd

Jim Beem

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:40 AM
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Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

6

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 17, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Gene Bianchi

2nd

Jake Groh

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NOON
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Day

Wednesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

15

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 17, 2024

Hold’'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Joe Loebach

2nd

Gary Lasch

3rd

Bill Harvey

4th

Larry Fetenhauer

5th

Sandy Sirull

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 2
8:00 PM
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Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 18, 2024

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Judy Rosiek

2nd

Larry Fetenhauer

3rd

Owen Kustner

4th

Bob LaBreche

5th

Rocky Roccanova

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
8:00 PM
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Day Thursday Date: July 18, 2024

Time 4:30 pm

Entry 18 Hold'em Deep Stack

Cost $25

$ Promo $0

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Tim Maloney

2nd Jennifer Hopkins

3rd Adam Bona

4th Charlie Smith

5th Ken Steward

6th Dennis Givens

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 2
FINISH TIME: 8:40 PM
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Day

Friday

Time

9 AM

Entry

8

Cost

$50

$ Promo

$0

Chips

40,000

Date: July 19, 2024

Hold'Em No Limit Tournament

WINNERS

1st

Bruce Rebout

2nd

Fred Bass

3rd

Barbara Grady

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
2:20 PM
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Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

11

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 19, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Terry Praefke

2nd

Vic Avery

3rd

Ted Grove

4th

Pauline Avery

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:45 PM




